EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES
P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
08/06/2025

Market Report
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bull

1000 Weights

30 1  blk-bull 1000 185.00
1100 Weights

7 1 red-bull 1170 169.00
1200 Weights

8 1 red-bull 1225 182.00
1800 Weights

36 1  blk-bull 1885 205.00
2000 Weights

34 1 blk-bull 2035 211.00

bull

800 Weights

73 1  blk-bullcalf 875 296.00

15 1 blk-cow 880 165.00 Page 1/6
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1500 Weights
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50 1 blk-cow
32 1 blk-cow
13 1 blk/brf-cow
42 1 blk-cow-lame

1600 Weights

21 2 wf-cow

1700 Weights

119 3  blk/blkwf-hfr
100 1 blk-hfr
76 1  blk-hfr
71 1 char-hfr

400 Weights

107 1 char-hfr
116 1 blk-hfr
120 1 spot-hfr

500 Weights

112 2 blk/blkwf-hfr
157 6  blk/blkwf-hfr
108 3 char-hfr

151 15 mix-hfr

137 3  blk-hfr

128 3  blk-hfr

82 1 blk-hfr-bad eye
153 1  blk-hfr

77 4 mix-hfr

99 1 blk-hfr

60 1  blk-hfr-blind

600 Weights

143 4  blk/blkwf-hfr
152 12 mix-hfr
113 4  blk/blkwf-hfr
126 3 mix-hfr
139 16 mix-hfr

83 3  blk/blkwf-hfr
96 1  blk-hfr

87 4  blk/blkwf-hfr
84 18 blk/blkwf-hfr

1520
1520
1595
1585

1625

1785

368
360
360
310

405
465
470

530
556
555
596
563
583
595
565
595
525
560

601
651
628
625
690
668
685
623
665

175.00
170.00
166.00
155.00

158.00

159.00

405.00
367.00
350.00
200.00

402.00
341.00
322.50

372.00
367.00
358.00
352.00
347.50
347.50
251.00
205.00
162.50
152.50

95.00

358.00
356.00
349.00
345.00
338.00
328.00
280.00
199.00
190.00
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163 13  brf-hfr
175 8 blk-hfr
183 193 blk/blkwf-hfr
127 20 mix-hfr
145 12 blk-hfr
109 5 char-hfr
158 4  blk-hfr
129 10 blk-hfr
138 9  blk/blkwf-hfr
121 1 char-hfr
98 11 blk/blkwf-hfr
85 12  blk-hfr

800 Weights

184 248 blk-hfr
144 2  blk-hfr
154 3  blk-hfr
86 3 blk-hfr
185 1 blk-hfr-lame

900 Weights

69 1 blkwf-hfr

1000 Weights

39 1 blkwf-hfr
68 1  blk-hfr
66 1  blk-hfr

1100 Weights

pair

1000 Weights

131 1 blk-str
104 1 blk/blkwf-str
70 1 red-str

400 Weights

713
739
748
756
763
709
774
748
794
765
737
728

817
890
872
812
820

930

1000
1070
1090

1110

1025

360
375
390

430

330.10
318.00
316.00
264.00
235.00

295.00

256.00
226.00
222.00

208.00

3350.00

500.00
500.00
442.50

455.00

Page 4/6



122 3
134 3
67 1

500 Weights
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600 Weights
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700 Weights

159 11
177 6
106 4
196 194
198 46
130 7
173 4
165 8
141 19
148 9
160 12
188 21
115 1
161 14
176 1
61 1
92 2
78 1
81 pl

800 Weights

mix-str
wf-str
blk-str

mix-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
wf-str
blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str-bad eye
blk-str
blk-str

blk/brf-str
blk-str

wf-str

mix-str
char-str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str

wf-str
blk-str-badfoot
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str-as is
blk-str-badfoot

blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
brf-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk/brf=str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
wf-str

447
447

415

508
515
510
500
582
570
548
595
559
510
515
580

605
650
655
661
603
658
681
675
635
681
625
660
620
675
642
690

727
711
701
724
714
709
759
773
714
760
766
774
700
794
740
790
730
725
740

448.00
355.00
80.00

430.00
430.00
428.00
427.50
395.00
375.00
367.50
361.00
304.00
270.00
230.00

35.00

412.50
394.00
379.00
379.00
372.00
363.00
348.00
336.00
317.00
305.00
304.00
256.00
235.00
220.00
160.00
144.00

374.00
371.00
364.00
362.50
361.50
353.00
353.00
353.00
352.00
351.00
351.00
345.50
340.00
340.00
330.00
327.00
292.00
162.50
136.00
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171
169
199
167
174
200
155
133
142
162
180
166
91

900 Weights

18
40
108
4
10
63
1
15
9
14
15
|
2

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str

26  blk-str
58 mix-str

4 blk-str
63 mix-str

1 blk-str
23  mix-str

1 blkwf-str

Weights

28 mix-str
58 blk/blkwf-str
35 mix-str

4 mix-str

843
819
847
814
858
861
835
827
822
871
870
880
853

959
906
923
913
940
970
935

1009
1006
1029
1044

343.
339.
339.
335.
334.
332,
331.
329.
329.
323.
322.
310.
292.

330.
328.
326.
326.
321.
321.
319.

323.
320.
318.
311.
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